
 
 
 

 September  2022 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
  Deacon of  
          David 

T 
the month: 
Jackson 
614-364-1758 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Safety:  Gene 

5  
 

6  
 
 
 
 
6:30 pm Women’s 
Bible Study 
 
Green’s 

7  
 
 
 
 
 
7:00pm Choir 
 
Patti Pylant 

8  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pylant’s 

9  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dave King 

10  
 

11  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Safety: John P 

12  
 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm  CBE Mtg 

13  
 
 
 
 
 
 
6:30 pm Women’s 
Bible Study 

14  
 
 
 
 
 
7:00pm Choir 

15  
 

16  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Jan Croak 

17  
 

18  
 
Trustees Mtg after 
church 
 
Deacon’s Mtg after SS 
 
6:00PM  ADULT 
EDUCATION MTG 
 
Safety:  Tom R 

19  
 

20  
 
 
 
 
 
6:30 pm Women’s 
Bible Study 

21  
 
 
 
 
7:00pm Choir 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Safety:  Tom S 

26  
 

27  
 
 
 
 
 
6:30 pm Women’s 
Bible Study 

28  
 
 
 
 
7:00pm Choir 

29  
 

30  
 

 
Church 
office hours:
Tuesday – 
Thursday 
9:30-NOON 

Alexandria Baptist Church 
94 W. Main Street PO Box 8 

Alexandria, Ohio 43001 740-924-3961 

Pastor Brian Potts  bpottsabc@gmail.com 614-266-5415 


