September 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	T the month: Jackson 614-364-1758			1	2	3
4 Safety: Gene		6:30 pm Women's Bible Study Green's	7 7:00pm Choir Patti Pylant	8 Pylant's	<b>9</b> Dave King	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Safety: John P	6:00pm CBE Mtg	6:30 pm Women's Bible Study	7:00pm Choir		Jan Croak	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Trustees Mtg after church  Deacon's Mtg after SS  6:00PM ADULT EDUCATION MTG  Safety: Tom R		6:30 pm Women's Bible Study	7:00pm Choir			
25	26	27	28	29	30	
Safety: Tom S		6:30 pm Women's Bible Study	7:00pm Choir			Church office hours: Tuesday – Thursday 9:30-NOON

## Alexandria Baptist Church 94 W. Main Street PO Box 8 Alexandria, Ohio 43001 740-924-3961